

Trio Brown Gravy Mix, Low-Sodium, 16 Oz Bag, 8/Case

Item Number: 552050   

This hearty, meaty gravy mix features flavors of sweet onions and cracked black pepper, offering a made-from-scratch taste and texture.



- Contains zero grams trans fat
- No added monosodium glutamate (MSG)
- Holds up well over extended serving times



Case (8/16 Ounce Bag)

More

Manufacturer

Pack	8/Case
Portion Size	oz
Portion/Case	128
Net Weight	8lbs
Vendor Item Code	11250795
Cleaner Ingredients 	No MSG No High Fructose Corn Syrup No Trans Fats
K-12 Education 	Buy American
Country of Origin	Canada

Item Yield

1 Case = 1088 Ounces (8 x 136 Ounces per Bag) of Gravy Mix, Brown, Low-Sodium

Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:

Week of	Bag	Case
01/24/2021	0	0
01/31/2021	0	0
02/07/2021	0	0
02/14/2021	0	0
02/21/2021	0	0
02/28/2021	0	0
03/07/2021	0	0

Thawing Instructions

N/A

Shelf Life

DRY= Use by expiration date

Marketing Tips

A HEARTY, MEATY GRAVY FLAVORED WITH SWEET ONIONS AND CRACKED PEPPER. CONVENIENT ONE-STEP, ONE-MINUTE PREPARATION. SERVE WITH BEEF, PORK, PASTA, OR POTATOES. AN EXCELLENT BASE FOR ALL BROWN SAUCES, SOUPS, OR AS A THICKENER.

Nutrition

Based On:

Rounding:

Ingredients

MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEIN, CORNSTARCH, BEEF FAT (BEEF FAT, BHT AND CITRIC ACID [PRESERVATIVES]), WHEY, ONION POWDER, 2% OR LESS OF YEAST EXTRACT, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SOY SAUCE (SOYBEAN, WHEAT, SALT), CARAMEL COLOR, XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC POWDER, SALT, DEXTROSE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICE, CITRIC ACID, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, DATEM, SOY LECITHIN, SULFITES. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy. MAY CONTAIN: Egg. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2020. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational

Basic Preparation

IN SAUCEPAN HEAT 1 GALLON OF WATER (190-212 DEGREES F). REMOVE FROM HEAT. GRADUALLY AD DFULL PACKAGE OF GRAVY MIX, STIRRING BRISKLY WITH WIRE WHISK. RETURN TO MED-HIGH HEAT. STIR UNTIL GRAVY IS THICKENED AND SMOOTH. SERVE OR HOLD ON STEAM TABLE; YIELDS APPROXIMATELY 1088 OUNCES.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 tbsp (7g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 25

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 0.5g 1%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

PolyUnsat. Fat n/a

MonoUnsat Fat n/a

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 130mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%

Fiber 0g 0%



purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Online Ordering

Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 1g	2%
<hr/>	
Vitamin D n/a	0%
Calcium n/a	0%
Iron 0.1mg	1%
Potassium 10mg	0%
<hr/>	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

School Equivalents:

Serving Size	n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative	n/a
Grain/Breads	n/a
Fruit	n/a
Red/Orange	n/a
Dark Green	n/a
Starchy	n/a
Beans/Peas	n/a
Other	n/a
Notes:	n/a

Minerals:

Phosphorous	n/a
Zinc	n/a
Magnesium	n/a
Copper	n/a
Selenium	n/a
Manganese	n/a
Iodine	n/a

Water Soluble Vitamins:

Thiamin	n/a
Riboflavin	n/a
Niacin B3	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a
Folic Acid	n/a
Vitamin B6	n/a
Vitamin B12	n/a
Vitamin C	

Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Vitamin E mg	n/a
Vitamin K	n/a
Vitamin A IU	



Additional Images





